A
A2
d
1
s
L
d
k SW

excellent drilling capacity (up to 6 mm on steel)
• Self-tapping thread for steel and hexagonal head
with dummy washer SW 10
• Carbonitrided steel screw with galvanic treatment
and white zinc plating
SELF-DRILLING SCREW FOR STEEL,
HEXAGONAL HEAD
d1 dUK CODE L A A2 pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
6,3
SW 10
12,50
SAR6360 60 min. 0 ÷ max. 48 max. 39 100
SAR6370 70 min. 14 ÷ max. 58 max. 49 100
SAR6380 80 min. 24 ÷ max. 68 max. 59 100
SAR63100 100 min. 44 ÷ max. 88 max. 79 100
SAR63120 120 min. 64 ÷ max. 108 max. 99 100
SAR63140 140 min. 84 ÷ max. 128 max. 119 100
SAR63160 160 min. 104 ÷ max. 148 max. 139 100
SAR63180 180 min. 124 ÷ max. 168 max. 159 100
SAR63200 200 min. 144 ÷ max. 188 max. 179 100
A fastening package
A2 maximum package that
can be fastened with WBAZ
MATERIAL:  case-hardened steel with white zinc plating